
09-Jan-25 

ROLL NO 
ENROL NO 

REMARK/ 
WITH HELD 

UTD 

CENTRE 

21100415 
P15002A0430018 

NAME 

F/H NAME 

HEAD 

MOTHER'S NAME 

PREVIOUS REF 

JAYANT ASWAL 
SURESH ASWAL 

SHARDA ASWAL 

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR 
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2023-24 

M.A.(HINDI) | SEMESTER 

ATTEMPT D 

CATEGORY 

APPEARING 

REPT 

RESULT : 

ME 

SC 

(SKILL DEVPJ-[MOD 1] 

TOTAL VALID CREDITS 

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) 

TOTAL CREDITS 

EX 

H 
HDC105 
HDC106 

COURSE COURSE MAX OBT MAX OBT 

CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS 

HDC107 

HDC108 

SKILL 

CONT. EVALUATION 

CVV 

040 4.5 

4.5 040 

4.5 

4.5 

4 

22 

4 

26 

SGPA: 

040 

040 

30B 

34B 

7.31 

34B 

END SEM EXAM 

35B 

31B 060 
060 22B 

060 

060 

PASS 

32B 

35B 

JANUARY-2025 

TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT 

MARKS GRADE POINT POINT 

618 

56B 

66B 
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70B 

DEAN 

B+ 

B 

B+ 

A 

A 

6 

7 

A 8 

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 

31.5B 

27B 
31.5B 

36B 

32B 

32 

190 
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